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A310190001
A310190003
A310190004
A310190006
A310190007
A310190008
A310190009
A310190010
A310190011
A310190012
A310190013
A310190014
A310190015
A310190016
A310190017
A310190019
A310190020
A310190022
A310190023
A310190024
A310190025
A310190026
A310190027
A310190028
A310190029
A310190031
A310190033
A310190034
A310190035
A310190036
A310190037
A310190038
A310190039
A310190040
A310190041
A310190042
A310190043
A310190044
A310190045
A310190046
A310190048
A310190049
A310190050
A310190051
A310190052
A310190053
A310190054
A310190055
A310190056
A310190057
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AFIFAH MUFIDAH MUNINGGAR

SRI WAHYUNINGSIH

IHSAN NUGROHO

NIKEN PRIHATINI

FEBRIYANTO ARIF NUGROHO
DEVIAN AGHNA PERDANA ABABIL
DHIMAS ARSYAD ARRAJIV
OKTAVIANDRA OSA MADANI
MONIKA NUR CAHYANI

DANI ANWAR HADI

MIFTAHUL ARIFAH BAROROH BARIED
AMIM MUSLIM

ADISTYA YOSSI HILDA AGUSTINE
DIAN PUTRI AYUNI

IRSHA OKTAVIMADANI PUTRI

VERLI PUTRI PUSPITASARI
MAHADHIKA WIPRADHARMA
ENGGAR SUJAGAD YUDHO KUNCORO
NOFITA YUNIAR HANIFAH

RIZKA AYU KIRNAWATI

ARI SEPTIA PALUPI

AFIF ARYANTO NUGROHO

DIAN RAHMAWATI

FAIRLY FABIOLA HENDRIK FERNANDA
FARISKA INDAH NUR SAFITRI

AMAR NASHRUDDIIN

ASTHA ANJANI RIZKIYANA MAHARANI
NUR AHMAD HIDAYAT

SINGGIH BAGASKARA PUTRA

ADE ERNA DIYAH AYU PITALOKA
ROSITA INTAN SAFITRI

DINA USWATUN NISAK

UMI FADILLAH

AZHAR MUHAMMAD SHIDQI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MEYLANA SALSABILLAH ATARINI
BETA JANUAR MAIMUN DASRI
REZYTA ARIRAGA AYU PRASETYA
LANDRIANA NURMALITA MAHARANI
ABDURROZZAK QOSIM

TSANIYAH ILA SA'ADATIDDAROINI
DINA SILVIANI

FAUZAN AKHMAT

HARYANI

HILMI AN NAUFAL

NABILA NUR ANISA

ALYA RISKA AYU RAMADHANI
MAYLANA NUR LATIFAH

INKA HARMINLIANY MAULUVISTA
ANNISA RODHIYAH

TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS



51
52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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A310190058
A310190059
A310190060
A310190061
A310190062
A310190063
A310190064
A310190065
A310190066
A310190067
A310190068
A310190069
A310190070
A310190071
A310190072
A310190074
A310190075
A310190076
A310190077
A310190079
A310190082
A310190083
A310190084
A310190085
A310190086
A310190087
A310190088
A310190089
A310190090
A310190091
A310190092
A310190093
A310190094
A310190095
A310190096
A310190097
A310190098
A310190099
A310190100
A310190102
A310190103
A310190104
A310190105
A310190106
A310190108
A310190109
A310190110
A310190111
A310190112
A310190113

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH SURAKARTA

LEMBAGA PENGEMBANGAN ILMU DASAR DAN BAHASA

HASIL TES TOEP LPIDB UMS

: TOEP REGULER ONINE ANGKATAN 2019

: PENDIDIKAN BAHASA INDONESIA

1225 Orang

PRAFIKA PUTRI WIDIANTARI
DIAN PRATIWI

GHALIB MUHAMMAD NASHR
AISAH NURUL KHOTIMAH
TUTUT DEWI WULAN SARI

DESI FITRI AYU PARADILA

ELVIA NURUL RIZKI

DEVI LULUK ANDRIANI

AHNAF OSAMA OKSIANTO
NADIA APRILLIA KARTIKASARI PUTRI
SATRIA ALAMSYAH HIDAYATULLOH
SHEFIA AGUSTIN

DEMAS PRIMADA

FARENT ALDAVA

REFTIN BINTARI WIDYANINGRUM
RISQINA APRILIA NUR FARIZA
ADIS KUN SARASWATI

TEGAR WUIYARKO

YULINA PUSPITASARI
MUHAMMAD ZULFA IRFANSYAH
RAFIGAR EKA SUSIANTO PUTRO
NITA AWALIA ASTUTI FATIMAH
FITRIA WULANDARI

ALFINA WULAN PRIMASTURA
HANIFAH RIZKI ARDIANI
WAHYU MUHAMMAD
RAHMADANI INDRIA FATIKHASARI
NIKEN APRILYANA

DINDA PUTRI NINDYAWATI

ADE FIAN BAYU AJI SAPUTRA
RIRIN DEWI KARMILA

ULYA NURUL ALIMAH

MELATI YUANA

FATHIA GURNITA DAMAYANTI
LIA SAFITRI

WAHYUNI

MUHAMMAD YUSUF
MUHAMAD DAFFA RADJENDRA
RAMADHANI PUTRI UTAMI
CHIKA MAULINA

DESY LUVITA SARI

AZZAHRO FITRI LUHURINGTYAS
DEVITA DWI RAMAWATI
APRILIA PUSPA WULANDARI
FITRI ANA DESI WULANDARI
ALDO PUTRA PAMUNGKAS

SYAHRIZAL HANIF FATKHURROHMAN

BERLIAN IZZA FACHRUDDIN
ZANI TRI WIDIATAMA
IRVAN NOVA ANANDA

270
435
240
280

300

255
215
90
270
305
335
180
260

230
235
320
265
290
260
305
240
300
230
200
220
255
195
435
290
200
225
375
325
75
175

305
240
195
320
205

275
205

TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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A310190114
A310190115
A310190116
A310190117
A310190119
A310190120
A310190121
A310190122
A310190123
A310190124
A310190125
A310190126
A310190127
A310190128
A310190129
A310190130
A310190131
A310190132
A310190133
A310190134
A310190135
A310190136
A310190137
A310190138
A310190139
A310190140
A310190141
A310190142
A310190143
A310190144
A310190145
A310190146
A310190147
A310190148
A310190149
A310190150
A310190151
A310190152
A310190153
A310190155
A310190156
A310190157
A310190158
A310190159
A310190160
A310190161
A310190164
A310190166
A310190167
A310190169
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SITI HASTUTIK

MOHAMMAD SHOFYAN ATHOILLAH
YEYEN SYAFITRI

LOLA ADEA ESTEVANIA

TRI WAHYULITA NURHALIMAH
KEREN PUJANING JATI

ANGGIT DWI LOVENTI

ZURISA EVANA

SEKAR CHANDRA SULISTYOWATI
YOGI ARGA JALU PRATAMA

AULIA SOFIA NUR FADILAH
MIFTAH ASYROFI MUHTAR

NILA SAFITRI

BUDHI ARTI LARAS SUKMAWATI
SINTA TRI NOVIANA

PRAMESTI GRAHITA UTAMI

MEI RISTA IRDAFANI

CLARISSA SALSABILA IFANY SARI
ANGGUN SITA DEWI

MELLYONISA ATHARIQ SAMSULHADI
MURWANING TYAS HAPSARI
ANGGITA RAHMAWATI PUTRI
FREDERICO DANIEL KRISANDY
NURIANA FARHANI

SYULIN KINANTHI

ARDIKA NUGRAHA

ENGGAR MEILISHIA NUGRAH S.
SUKRAHENI DWITA MUTHMAINAH
ALIEFVIA AINUNNISA

A. WAFIQ YUNITA

PURNA ALFANI AZHAR

DYAKA RIZKY FAYYADH YONANDHI

UTIA NUR HAFIDZA RIZKYA RAMADHANI

PUTRI FEBY NURAINI
BOBY PRASETYO PUTRA
LIANA DWI SUSILOWATI
ADELIA NOER KARISMA
SANTIKA CAHYA PRAMESTI
TIGA KSATRIAGA

WULAN KATRISNA
TINESIA ADELLASARI

SYIFA FIQRI AZIZAH
ANGGARA TIYO PRATAMA
APRILIA PUTRI KUSUMA
ELSA NOVENTIANA NUR AFNI
VIRDA DYAH RAHMAYANTI
DANDUNG AJI NUGROHO
AHMAD RIZKY ADHIYATNA
RENDI NUR ALIM

MUH ADRI NURUL HUDA

o

220

185
220

235
215
195
230
235
215
275
240

320
395
350
210
510
190
380
200

240
290
440

275

450

155
250
200
310
230
410
360
470
230
250
245

585

TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
LULUS
TIDAK LULUS
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151  A310190171 ANNISA TRISKIA 315 TIDAK LULUS
152 A310190172 MUHAMMAD FAJAR AJl PRAKOSA 260 TIDAK LULUS
153 A310190173 RAHMAWATI SEKAR CAHYANINGRUM 580 LULUS
154  A310190175 IRA RIZKI SEPTIANA 250 TIDAK LULUS
155  A310190176 RISKA SRIWULAN 275 TIDAK LULUS
156  A310190177 VANEYSHA ARDHIANIKA 390 TIDAK LULUS
157 A310190178 REZI YUDITAMA RAMADHANA 355 TIDAK LULUS
158  A310190180 SYAFRUDIN DAFFA M 295 TIDAK LULUS
159  A310190182 YUSTITO ROIYAN BILANTARA NUGRAHA BHAKTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
160 A310190183 TASYA OKTAVIA NAWASTUTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
161 A310190184 ARISTA OCTAVIA 0 TIDAK LULUS
162 A310190185 NUR AINI INDARWATI 0 TIDAK LULUS
163  A310190187 APRILIA KARTIKA SARI 300 TIDAK LULUS
164 A310190188 SISKA YUNIAR ARUMNING TYAS 330 TIDAK LULUS
165 A310190189 YUSUF FARCHAN 0 TIDAK LULUS
166  A310190190 DIAN APRILIA LESTARI 395 TIDAK LULUS
167 A310190191 ISNAENI NURMALIA 0 TIDAK LULUS
168 A310190192 REVIVALINDRA ANANDARI SWASTIHAYU 0 TIDAK LULUS
169 A310190193 FARHANA IFRIDA 340 TIDAK LULUS
170  A310190194 FADHILA HAZNA FITRIANI 325 TIDAK LULUS
171  A310190195 MIFTAQUL JANAH 305 TIDAK LULUS
172 A310190196 PUPUT NOVIANA INDRA MULYANI 0 TIDAK LULUS
173 A310190197 RIFIANA FEBRIYANTI 185 TIDAK LULUS

174 A310190198 IKHTIAR WAHYU KHASANAH 0 TIDAK LULUS
175 A310190199 MEI WAHYU LESTARI 0 TIDAK LULUS
176  A310190200 HIMMAH KHOFIFAH 0 TIDAK LULUS
177  A310190201 AGNESYA MAYANG HERNANDA 0 TIDAK LULUS
0

178  A310190202 DIMAS YOGA ADI PRATAMA TIDAK LULUS
179  A310190203 DIANA MARATUS SOLIKHAH 285 TIDAK LULUS
180 A310190204 AMALIA AYU HAPSARI 305 TIDAK LULUS
181  A310190205 TITO GAMAS LISTYANTO 0 TIDAK LULUS
182  A310190206 SRI RAHAYU NURJANAH 0 TIDAK LULUS
183  A310190207 NATASYA FEBRIYANNO 285 TIDAK LULUS
184  A310190208 SHELLA GITA CAHYANI 360 TIDAK LULUS
185 A310190210 YOGA AKBAR SETIA PUTRA 0 TIDAK LULUS
186 A310190211 AKBAR BAHARUDDIN SAYID 0 TIDAK LULUS
187 A310190212 DANIK USWATUN KHASANAH 415 LULUS

188  A310190213 INTAN JAWANDA SAFITRI 0 TIDAK LULUS
189  A310190214 NURVITA AMELIA RAHAYU 0 TIDAK LULUS
190 A310190215 LAILA FITRIANA ABBAR 315 TIDAK LULUS
191 A310190217 MAYA KRISNA ARl MURTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
192 A310190218 ALl MUSTHOFA 0 TIDAK LULUS
193  A310190219 ANGGRAINI SYUKMA IKA WARDANI 0 TIDAK LULUS
194  A310190220 MONA MURTIARA DEWI 0 TIDAK LULUS
195 A310190221 FAJAR ABDI WIANATA 0 TIDAK LULUS
196 A310190222 ZORA MEILINA KARTIKASARI 0 TIDAK LULUS
197 A310190223 NABILA HASNA SALSABILA 275 TIDAK LULUS
198  A310190224 AISYAH EVATIANA RAMADHAYANTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
199  A310190225 FADHILA DWI JULIYANTI 0 TIDAK LULUS
200 A310190226 TYARA HASTU SEKAR WINDANTY 0 TIDAK LULUS
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201 A310190228
202 A310190229
203 A310190230
204 A310190231
205 A310190232
206 A310190233
207 A310190234
208 A310190235
209 A310190236
210 A310190237
211 A310190239
212 A310190240
213 A310190241
214 A310190242
215 A310190243
216 A310190244
217 A310190245
218 A310190247
219 A310190248
220 A310190249
221 A310190251
222 A310190252
223 A310190253
224 A310190254
225 A310190256
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WULAN ARROYANI

KURNIA HANNYDA UMAMY
MILADIA RAHMA

NOVIA REZA NURAZIZAH
SEKARARUM ADIPUTRI
VILA DWI PUTRIANI
MUHAMMAD NUR AZIS
MANSYUR ROHMAT ADITYA
NINDYA PARAMESWARA SAYOGA
ZULFI ROSITA

HEPPY TRISDASARI

BAGUS YUDY PRATAMA
JANATIN ALFAFA

SINTA AYU PRATIWI

HESTI AFRIL NINGTYAS
NYOHAN AJI FEBRIANTO
LAILATUL KHASANAH

SOPI NAROLLINA

AL HARITS

CITRA DEWI AYUNDHASARI
FITRIA INDAH NUGROHO
MENTARI ISTIGHFARURI
ANANG ARIWIBOWO
FAURIYAH WAHIDAH PUJI MUNAWWAROH
NOVI LISTIYANI

295 TIDAK LULUS
380 TIDAK LULUS
265 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
255 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
275 TIDAK LULUS
230 TIDAK LULUS
275 TIDAK LULUS
240 TIDAK LULUS
265 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
275 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
295 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
280 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
0 TIDAK LULUS
220 TIDAK LULUS



